3 8901808004790 WEIKFIELD FALODA MX KESR
PISTA-200G [HSN
Code:21069099]

EA 60 0 21.19 0.00 0.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 25.00 84.00 1,500.24 

4 8901808001164 WEIKFIELD CORNFLOUR(1KG)
[HSN Code:11081200]

EA 100 0 102.50 0.00 21.25 6.00 6.00 0.00 91.00 140.00 9,100.00 

Total 300 15450.68
Amount in words RUPEES  FIFTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY &  SIXTY EIGHT PAISE ONLY

Please Note: For all Sales/ Supply to us a requisite E Way Bill (wherever applicable) should accompany the goods as per the
provisions of GST law. As a compliance measure, our stores/ depot will not accept goods without e-way bill.